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2022 Idaho State Track & Field Championships
IHSAA

Meet Program

Event  77   Girls 3200 Meter Run 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Kimberly  9784 Kennedy Sorensen1
Kimberly 11782 Jaycee Lund2
Fruitland 11601 Maddie Hardy3
Buhl 10272 Lilli Richardson4
Fruitland 10606 Braylee Peterson5
McCall-Donne  9994 Olivia Cline6
Coeur d'Alen 10449 Natal Davis7
Kellogg 11767 Lacey Medina8
Snake River 101655 Hailey Raymond9
Sugar-Salem 121721 Cecily Eagleton10
Bonners Ferr  9222 Sydney Beckle11
Sugar-Salem 121724 Jaresa Jackson12
Snake River  91652 Ainslee Miller13
Snake River 121657 Reagan Van Orden14
Coeur d'Alen 11451 McKenna Kozeluh15
Fruitland 12603 Emma Hillam16

Event  78   Boys 3200 Meter Run 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Priest River  91406 Brayden Lamanna1
Gooding 11635 Easton Utz2
Timberlake 101785 Jacob Barnhart3
Buhl 12283 Josh Loveless4
South Fremon 111702 Connor Beck5
Fruitland 10619 Ethan Starr6
Sugar-Salem 101747 Mason Smith7
Sugar-Salem 121733 Brigham Dalling8
Snake River 121664 Lincoln High9
Fruitland 12608 Atticus Andersen10
Snake River 121669 Keegan McCraw11
Kimberly 11794 Grayden Devries12
Bonners Ferr 12232 Connor Alexander13
McCall-Donne 101015 George Speirs14
McCall-Donne 111011 Jack McManus15
Kellogg 10770 Makai Peak16

Event  81   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Preliminaries

McCall-Donne  9992 Darby Bates1
Timberlake  91773 Dakota Caudle2
South Fremon 111698 Megan Orme3
Kimberly  9779 Evelyn Hollist4
Teton 121749 Kinley Brown5
Filer 12567 Karley Harrison6
Bonners Ferr 11223 Mia Blackmore7
Marsh Valley  9978 Kamailee Singh8

Heat   2 of  2   Preliminaries
Bonners Ferr 12228 Sierra Petesch1
Kimberly 12776 Maysi Bright2
Homedale 10703 Kinlee Garrett3
McCall-Donne 12999 Ally Sofaly4
Marsh Valley 12975 Calli Morris5
McCall-Donne 10997 Mimi Marshall6
Teton 111751 Grace Zogg7
Timberlake  91778 Jozee MacArthur8

Event  84   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Preliminaries

Timberlake 101798 Austin Wilson1
Sugar-Salem 111734 Josh Do2
Timberlake 101794 Caius Tebbe3
Kimberly 12791 Jaxon Bair4
Buhl 10287 Conner Sullivan5
Homedale 12715 Ryker Johnson6
Bonners Ferr 11242 Josh Pinkerton7
Payette 121311 Jim Ayers8

Heat   2 of  2   Preliminaries
Sugar-Salem 111735 Christian Gordon1
Buhl 12286 Ish Salas2
Sugar-Salem 111741 Mason Kinghorn3
Snake River 121659 Rylan Anderson4
Fruitland 11611 Caleb Davis5
Timberlake 111788 Wyatt MacArthur6
Marsh Valley 11986 Porter Sutton7
McCall-Donne 101014 Adam Ruston8

Event  89   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Buhl1
Timberlake2
Weiser3
Kimberly4
Marsh Valley5
Sugar-Salem6
Fruitland7
Bonners Ferr8
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Event  90   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gooding1
Marsh Valley2
Parma3
Timberlake4
Sugar-Salem5
Filer6
McCall-Donne7
Priest River8

Event  95   Girls 100 Meter Dash 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Preliminaries

Timberlake 101777 Nacree Kyllonen2
Teton 111751 Grace Zogg3
Fruitland  9604 Lydia Lindsey4
South Fremon  91695 Mackenzie Fullmer5
Kimberly 10777 Ella Cummins6
Coeur d'Alen 10452 Alexa Sheppard7

Heat   2 of  3   Preliminaries
Kimberly  9775 Hannah Baird2
Coeur d'Alen 12450 Sydney Garn3
Buhl 12274 Aileen Verduzco4
Marsh Valley 12972 Adri Belnap5
Teton 111750 Jenna Letham6
Priest River  91397 Hadassah Davis7

Heat   3 of  3   Preliminaries
Payette 121309 Tanita Arendt2
Snake River 101658 Madi Watt3
Marsh Valley 12973 Maycee Lunt4
McCall-Donne 12995 Alana Evensen5
Parma 121300 Zoe Nelson6

Event  96   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Preliminaries

Priest River 111408 Matyus McLain2
Kimberly 12796 Dylan Hollist3
Filer 11572 Wyatt DeFord4
Sugar-Salem 121746 Jonah Schulthies5
Marsh Valley 10983 Corbridge Bastian6
Homedale 11711 Rylan Binford7

Heat   2 of  3   Preliminaries
Timberlake 121792 Trevor Pappas2
Gooding 10632 Samuel Kearl3
Kimberly 10790 Gatlin Bair4
Sugar-Salem 111738 Trevon Holman5
Bonners Ferr 11234 Braeden Blackmore6
Marsh Valley 10982 Christian Bastian7

Heat   3 of  3   Preliminaries
Fruitland 11609 Luke Barinaga2
Homedale 11713 Danny Detbun3
Sugar-Salem 111737 Tanner Hawkes4
Teton 121753 Noah Machen5
Timberlake 121799 Grady Woodworth6
Parma 121305 Vince Avila7

Event  101   Girls 800 Meter Run 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Priest River  91399 Lizzie McCracken1
Buhl  9267 Amalia Cuciti2
Kimberly 10785 Alli Stastny3
Sugar-Salem 111720 Kate Dickson4
Kimberly 10789 Ava Wyatt5
Bonners Ferr  9227 Brooke Petesch6
McCall-Donne 101001 Tylie Value7
Homedale 11708 Jacy Parker8
Snake River 101655 Hailey Raymond9
Snake River 101648 Camdyn Dunn10
Homedale 10702 Katie Device11
Timberlake 111774 Izabella Cornell12
Sugar-Salem 121724 Jaresa Jackson13
Bonners Ferr 12231 Camille Ussher14
Weiser 111933 Kylee Quinton15
Fruitland 12603 Emma Hillam16
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Event  102   Boys 800 Meter Run 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Fruitland 12612 Brodie Greif1
Kimberly 12804 Marlon Rodriguez2
Fruitland 12608 Atticus Andersen3
Snake River 121669 Keegan McCraw4
Teton 121756 CG Woiwode5
Kimberly 11802 Tegan Newlan6
Timberlake 121802 Mason Zollinger7
Sugar-Salem 111739 Porter Holt8
Coeur d'Alen 10457 Nathan Russell9
Snake River  91663 Leo High10
McCall-Donne 121007 Daren Gasaway11
Bonners Ferr 11237 Charles Henslee12
Kimberly 11794 Grayden Devries13
Coeur d'Alen 12454 Logan Davis14
Snake River 111666 Noah Jones15
Homedale 12710 Christopher Aguilera16

Event  107   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Priest River1
Kimberly2
Marsh Valley3
South Fremon4
Fruitland5
Timberlake6
Parma7
Filer8

Event  108   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Priest River1
Sugar-Salem2
Timberlake3
Marsh Valley4
Homedale5
Kimberly6
Filer7
Fruitland8

Event  113   Girls 400 Meter Dash 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Preliminaries

Priest River 111398 Allyson Dickinson1
Buhl 12273 Macie Trevino2
Snake River 101649 Rylie Edlefsen3
Weiser  91932 Kailee Lerew4
Kimberly 12787 Kloie Ward5
Timberlake 101772 Talize Anderson6
Parma  91295 Megan Atkinson7
Teton 111750 Jenna Letham8

Heat   2 of  2   Preliminaries
Fruitland 10599 Zoey Berry1
Sugar-Salem 121726 Ryley Klingler2
Kimberly 10786 Ellie Stastny3
Weiser 111934 Mattie Shirts4
McCall-Donne 11996 Peyton Lathrop5
American Fal 11123 Paige Adair6
Bonners Ferr  9225 Sydney Hinthorn7
Timberlake 101780 Trinity Orrison8

Event  114   Boys 400 Meter Dash 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Preliminaries

Priest River 121407 Travis Matthews1
Weiser 121937 Colton Foster2
Snake River  91661 Cole Gilbert3
Sugar-Salem 111739 Porter Holt4
McCall-Donne 121003 Andrew Carmon5
Payette 101312 Levi Bennett6
McCall-Donne 111004 Will Crossley7
Timberlake 111796 Karson Vordahl8

Heat   2 of  2   Preliminaries
McCall-Donne 101005 Matthew Daniels1
Gooding 11631 Andrew Gonzalez2
Snake River 121659 Rylan Anderson3
Kimberly 12791 Jaxon Bair4
Timberlake 121801 Zach Yetter5
Filer 12577 Tegun Tews6
Teton 111754 Sam Machen7
Bonners Ferr 11236 Noah Bottcher8
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Event  117   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Preliminaries

Marsh Valley 10976 Callie Nielsen1
Sugar-Salem 101730 Cambree Shawcroft2
Gooding 10630 Izzie Stockham3
McCall-Donne 12999 Ally Sofaly4
Homedale 10706 Carlie Moore5
Timberlake  91778 Jozee MacArthur6
Kimberly 12783 Shelby Moeller7
Timberlake 111781 Elektra Sturgill8

Heat   2 of  2   Preliminaries
Bonners Ferr 11223 Mia Blackmore1
McCall-Donne  9992 Darby Bates2
Sugar-Salem 111722 Kennedy Gillette3
Kimberly  9779 Evelyn Hollist4
Teton 121749 Kinley Brown5
Parma 121297 Katie Compas6
Snake River 101646 Reese Baldwin7
Timberlake  91773 Dakota Caudle8

Event  120   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Preliminaries

Snake River 121660 Tanner Fillmore1
Sugar-Salem 111741 Mason Kinghorn2
Coeur d'Alen 11456 Izan Martinez3
Priest River 121402 Shane Gamber4
Timberlake 111788 Wyatt MacArthur5
Buhl 10287 Conner Sullivan6
Payette 101313 Tyler Feeley7
McCall-Donne  91017 Ben Walker8

Heat   2 of  2   Preliminaries
Homedale 12715 Ryker Johnson1
Payette 121311 Jim Ayers2
Buhl 12286 Ish Salas3
Buhl 10276 Jackson Allen4
Snake River 121659 Rylan Anderson5
Timberlake 101794 Caius Tebbe6
Sugar-Salem 111735 Christian Gordon7
McCall-Donne 111010 Lee Kindall8

Event  123   Girls 200 Meter Dash 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Preliminaries

American Fal 11123 Paige Adair1
South Fremon  91695 Mackenzie Fullmer2
Weiser  91932 Kailee Lerew3
Timberlake 121784 Reese Yerian4
Coeur d'Alen 12450 Sydney Garn5
Fruitland 11602 Ambri Hart6
Kimberly 12783 Shelby Moeller7
Timberlake 101777 Nacree Kyllonen8

Heat   2 of  2   Preliminaries
Timberlake 101772 Talize Anderson1
Snake River 101658 Madi Watt2
Filer 10564 Hannah Alonso3
Fruitland  9604 Lydia Lindsey4
Buhl 12274 Aileen Verduzco5
Teton 111751 Grace Zogg6
McCall-Donne 12995 Alana Evensen7
South Fremon 111700 Jenni Shaul8

Event  126   Boys 200 Meter Dash 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Preliminaries

Homedale 12710 Christopher Aguilera2
Fruitland 11609 Luke Barinaga3
Kimberly 10790 Gatlin Bair4
Timberlake 111790 Alex Marquez5
Marsh Valley 10983 Corbridge Bastian6

Heat   2 of  3   Preliminaries
Timberlake 121793 Kale Paslay2
Kimberly 12796 Dylan Hollist3
Filer 11572 Wyatt DeFord4
Payette 101312 Levi Bennett5
Sugar-Salem 121732 Cooper Butikofer6
Bonners Ferr 12243 Noah Walker7
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Heat   3 of  3   Preliminaries...(Event  126   Boys 200 Meter Dash 
Timberlake 121792 Trevor Pappas2
Filer 12577 Tegun Tews3
Sugar-Salem 111738 Trevon Holman4
Teton 111754 Sam Machen5
Homedale 11713 Danny Detbun6
Marsh Valley 10982 Christian Bastian7

Event  131   Girls 1600 Meter Run 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Buhl 10272 Lilli Richardson1
Kimberly 10785 Alli Stastny2
Bonners Ferr  9222 Sydney Beckle3
Homedale 10702 Katie Device4
Parma  91299 Haylee Gentry5
Coeur d'Alen 10449 Natal Davis6
Fruitland 10606 Braylee Peterson7
Sugar-Salem 111720 Kate Dickson8
Timberlake 111774 Izabella Cornell9
Sugar-Salem 121721 Cecily Eagleton10
Snake River  91652 Ainslee Miller11
Sugar-Salem 121724 Jaresa Jackson12
Snake River 121657 Reagan Van Orden13
Weiser 111933 Kylee Quinton14
Fruitland 12603 Emma Hillam15
Coeur d'Alen 11451 McKenna Kozeluh16
Kimberly  9784 Kennedy Sorensen17

Event  132   Boys 1600 Meter Run 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Buhl  9278 Jamie Dominguez1
Kimberly  9792 Logan Burnett2
Fruitland 10619 Ethan Starr3
Fruitland 12617 Jacob Pett4
Fruitland 12608 Atticus Andersen5
Sugar-Salem 101747 Mason Smith6
Snake River 121664 Lincoln High7
Timberlake 101785 Jacob Barnhart8
Sugar-Salem 121733 Brigham Dalling9
Kimberly 11794 Grayden Devries10
McCall-Donne 111011 Jack McManus11
Bonners Ferr 12232 Connor Alexander12
Snake River 121669 Keegan McCraw13
Kellogg 10770 Makai Peak14
Bonners Ferr 11237 Charles Henslee15
McCall-Donne 101015 George Speirs16

Event  137   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

McCall-Donne1
Sugar-Salem2
Timberlake3
Kimberly4
Snake River5
Weiser6
Buhl7
Bonners Ferr8

Event  138   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Buhl1
McCall-Donne2
Kimberly3
Sugar-Salem4
Timberlake5
Snake River6
Priest River7
Homedale8

Event  141   Girls 800 Sprint Medley 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Buhl1
Kimberly2
Sugar-Salem3
Fruitland4
Timberlake5
American Fal6
Bonners Ferr7
Weiser8

Event  144   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

McCall-Donne1
Kimberly2
Bonners Ferr3
Homedale4
Snake River5
Sugar-Salem6
Buhl7
Coeur d'Alen8
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Event  145   Girls High Jump 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Timberlake  91779 Madison Miller1
Bonners Ferr 10229 Markynn Pluid2
Timberlake 121776 McKennah Kronenbe3
Priest River  91400 Kylee Swoboda4
Marsh Valley 10980 Brooklyn Wilde5
Snake River 111650 Abby Gilbert6
Filer 11566 Hannah Gale7
McCall-Donne 11998 Lucy Olson8
Fruitland  9607 Baylee Rawlinson9
Sugar-Salem 101725 Jayla Jackson10
Sugar-Salem  91728 Nika Nead11
Parma 121297 Katie Compas12
Homedale 10703 Kinlee Garrett13
Gooding 10629 Audrey Schilder14
Snake River 101646 Reese Baldwin15
Sugar-Salem 121727 Natalyah Nead16
Fruitland  9604 Lydia Lindsey17
Kimberly 12787 Kloie Ward18

Event  146   Boys High Jump 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Timberlake 111796 Karson Vordahl1
Timberlake 111795 Jacob Vallieres2
Timberlake 101797 Tyler Wendt3
Timberlake 111786 Hunter Higgins4
Marsh Valley 11987 Ethan Whitworth5
Gooding 12636 Anthony Vincent6
Snake River 121662 Brock Goodwin7
Filer  9578 Preston Volle8
Filer 11576 Seth Scouten9
Homedale 12715 Ryker Johnson10
Weiser 101941 Toren Walker11
South Fremon 121703 Kash Purser12
Parma 101308 Travis Stockett13
Fruitland  9618 Isahi Salinas14
Bonners Ferr 11234 Braeden Blackmore15
Sugar-Salem 121748 Boyd Sorensen16
Teton 101752 Tyson Brown17
Fruitland 11611 Caleb Davis18
Payette 121314 Cace Lewis19

Event  151   Girls Pole Vault 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Priest River 101395 Marley Burgess-Duq1
Timberlake 101782 Ember Techau2
Bonners Ferr 11226 Leah Moellmer3
Snake River 111653 Emma Perkes4
McCall-Donne 12993 Ava Carroll5
Snake River 111654 McCall Ranstrom6
Filer 11569 Sara Lloyd7
Kimberly 11774 Eliza Anderson8
South Fremon 121699 Maci Overton9
Homedale 10707 Cadence Nicoletti10
Weiser 121931 Shae Kunz11
Sugar-Salem 121717 Addison Christensen12
Sugar-Salem  91718 Allie Christensen13
Gooding 10630 Izzie Stockham14
Payette 121310 Sydney Denison15
Bonners Ferr 12224 Morgan Burt16

Event  152   Boys Pole Vault 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Timberlake 101800 Jacob Yetter1
Bonners Ferr 10239 Aiden Jacobson2
Timberlake 111789 Nolan Marosi3
Snake River 111670 John Reeder4
Snake River 101667 Jak Martin5
Sugar-Salem 111742 Adam McCoy6
McCall-Donne 101009 Daniel Jackson7
Filer 12574 Anthony Ippolito8
McCall-Donne 101016 Van Vinson9
Payette 101313 Tyler Feeley10
Fruitland 11611 Caleb Davis11
Payette 101312 Levi Bennett12
Priest River 121401 Erik Deem13
McCall-Donne 121013 Seth Rushton14
Sugar-Salem 121746 Jonah Schulthies15
Filer 12575 Jake Lamoreaux16
Kimberly 12791 Jaxon Bair17

Event  157   Girls Long Jump 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Marsh Valley 12973 Maycee Lunt1
Timberlake  91779 Madison Miller2
Weiser 121929 Samantha Despain3
Fruitland  9600 Aleksi Drollinger4
South Fremon  91695 Mackenzie Fullmer5
Priest River 111396 Elisheva Davis6
Snake River 101658 Madi Watt7
Coeur d'Alen 12450 Sydney Garn8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  157   Girls Long Jump 3A)
Bonners Ferr 10221 Asha Abubakari1
McCall-Donne 12999 Ally Sofaly2
Homedale 12709 Allison Whitehead3
Kimberly 10788 Sydney Wayment4
Payette 121310 Sydney Denison5
Kimberly 10778 Sydney Fowler6
Teton 121749 Kinley Brown7
Gooding 10630 Izzie Stockham8

Event  158   Boys Long Jump 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Priest River  91404 Carter Korff1
McCall-Donne 121008 D.J. Green2
Bonners Ferr 10233 Aiden Beggerly3
Snake River 121662 Brock Goodwin4
Weiser  91938 Xander Gray5
Snake River  91665 Johnny Jones6
Payette 121314 Cace Lewis7
Timberlake 121793 Kale Paslay8
Fruitland 11609 Luke Barinaga9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Timberlake 101794 Caius Tebbe1
Kimberly 12806 Andrew Tilton2
Kimberly  9797 Mason Jensen3
Teton 111755 Dason Morris4
Sugar-Salem 121748 Boyd Sorensen5
Sugar-Salem 111737 Tanner Hawkes6
Filer 12575 Jake Lamoreaux7
Kimberly 12791 Jaxon Bair8

Event  163   Girls Triple Jump 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Bonners Ferr 10229 Markynn Pluid1
Bonners Ferr  9227 Brooke Petesch2
Timberlake  91779 Madison Miller3
South Fremon 111697 Alison Murri4
Marsh Valley 12974 Abby Marshall5
Homedale 12709 Allison Whitehead6
Bonners Ferr 10221 Asha Abubakari7
Parma 111303 Riley Sorrell8
Payette 121309 Tanita Arendt9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Weiser 111934 Mattie Shirts1
Kimberly 12776 Maysi Bright2
Marsh Valley 12975 Calli Morris3
Teton 121749 Kinley Brown4
Kimberly  9779 Evelyn Hollist5
Filer 12570 Lexi Monson6
Payette 121310 Sydney Denison7
Gooding 10630 Izzie Stockham8

Event  164   Boys Triple Jump 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Bonners Ferr  9244 Asher Williams1
Marsh Valley  9984 Ben Carter2
Sugar-Salem 121745 Jerek Rammell3
Bonners Ferr 12235 Levi Bonnell4
Homedale 12715 Ryker Johnson5
Bonners Ferr 10241 Riley Petesch6
Fruitland 11614 Theo Jackson7
Timberlake 101794 Caius Tebbe8
McCall-Donne 121003 Andrew Carmon9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Fruitland 11616 Jake Larson1
Sugar-Salem 121743 Brent Parkinson2
Filer 12573 Duncan Grant3
Buhl 10287 Conner Sullivan4
Teton 101752 Tyson Brown5
Buhl 10276 Jackson Allen6
Marsh Valley 11986 Porter Sutton7
Kimberly 10790 Gatlin Bair8

Event  169   Girls Discus Throw 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Weiser 111935 Whitney Turner1
Snake River 111647 Harlee David2
Homedale 12705 Natalia Martinez3
Sugar-Salem  91728 Nika Nead4
Weiser 121936 Matlin Wolery5
Bonners Ferr  9230 Helene Rae6
McCall-Donne 101000 Sophie Stokes7
Homedale 12704 Izze Jacobs8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  169   Girls Discus Throw 3A)
Buhl 12269 Katelyn Hunsaker1
Filer 12571 Kenzie Sowell2
Sugar-Salem 121727 Natalyah Nead3
Filer 10565 Isabelle Brown4
Priest River 101393 Allyson Barton5
Kellogg 12769 Kay Reed6
American Fal 10126 Jordyn Kearn7
Bonners Ferr 10221 Asha Abubakari8

Event  170   Boys Discus Throw 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Snake River 101668 Tyler Mathews1
American Fal 11130 Bryson Allen2
Timberlake 121791 Carson Millsap3
Timberlake 111786 Hunter Higgins4
Sugar-Salem 121748 Boyd Sorensen5
McCall-Donne 121018 Sam Weller6
Weiser 121940 Daniel Rodriguez7
Timberlake 101787 Vaughn Higgins8
McCall-Donne 101006 Jack Duncan9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Sugar-Salem 101731 Ryan Bingham1
Kimberly 12798 Zac Mangum2
Kimberly 12803 Alejandro Paz3
Sugar-Salem 121744 Toby Pinnock4
Kimberly 10793 Caleb Child5
Buhl 12277 Demetrio Canchola6
Fruitland 11615 Marcus Jones7
Priest River 111408 Matyus McLain8
Kimberly 11801 Grant Murphy9

Event  175   Girls Shot Put 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Snake River 101649 Rylie Edlefsen1
South Fremon 101701 Alli Thueson2
McCall-Donne 101000 Sophie Stokes3
Parma 111298 Cami Cullen4
American Fal 10126 Jordyn Kearn5
Filer 10565 Isabelle Brown6
Parma 121296 Shenoa Carlile7
Parma 121301 Alexandra Ortiz8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Kimberly 11774 Eliza Anderson1
Sugar-Salem  91728 Nika Nead2
Buhl 12275 Lilly Waltman3
Sugar-Salem 121727 Natalyah Nead4
Bonners Ferr  9230 Helene Rae5
Kellogg 11768 Haylee Potts6
Kellogg 12769 Kay Reed7
Bonners Ferr 10221 Asha Abubakari8

Event  176   Boys Shot Put 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

American Fal 11130 Bryson Allen1
Fruitland 12610 Haiden Carroll2
Timberlake 121791 Carson Millsap3
American Fal 11131 Adrian Vega4
McCall-Donne 121018 Sam Weller5
Bonners Ferr 11240 Dillon Mai6
Fruitland 11615 Marcus Jones7
Timberlake 101787 Vaughn Higgins8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Kimberly 12798 Zac Mangum1
Sugar-Salem 101731 Ryan Bingham2
Buhl 11279 Spencer Gorrell3
Buhl 11280 Kaden Hunsaker4
Priest River 111408 Matyus McLain5
Weiser 111939 Tristan McMahill6
Sugar-Salem 121744 Toby Pinnock7
Sugar-Salem 121748 Boyd Sorensen8


